Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Item #DT400T720-75, Amana Tool Carbide-
Tipped Ditec™ 2000 Panel 400mm Dia x 72T
ATB, 18 Deg, 75mm Bore, Scoring Set
Thank you for shopping with us! Dynamically balanced saw
blade ensures saw blade stability for a clean cut. Triple
Chip Grind - Extended life. Unique, long life saw blades
made for cutting chipboard and plywood with/without
coating. Teeth are produced from special micro-grain
quality, thus durable against wear while working with
abrasive material. Intended for table saw and panel sizing
machines. Its straightening maintained for a long period
due to unique method, which does not harm the structure
of the saw body steel. With the use of static balancing,
increased stability is ensured to preserve the machine
bearings. Note: P.H. denotes pin-hole configuration, if
applicable. Example: 2/10/60 = 2 @ 10mm dia on 60mm
circle. Warning: Before use, read saw blade safety
guidelines in Amana's catalog.
SPECIFICATIONS
Bore 75 mm
Grind ATB
Kerf 4.4 mm
Manufacturer Amana Tool
Plate 3.2 mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Teeth 72